Red Poppy order form 2025

foundationscreations@sandwell.ac.uk
[image: Email Icon PNG vector in SVG, PDF, AI, CDR format]
Post box outside 2f54 (follow the butterflies)
At our reception in 2F54
How to place your order with us:
*** Online orders - please email your order form to the address below***
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1
NAME: 
EMAIL: 
LOCATION: 
Are you happy for us to hand deliver to you?

	[bookmark: _Hlk179374628]Picker
	Packed
	Delivered/collected
	Paid

	Signed:

Date:
	Signed:

Date:
	Signed:

Date:
	Signed:

Date:


	Poppy number
	Quantity

	7
	

	8
	

	9
	

	Total amount
	


	Poppy number
	Quantity

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
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	Prices

	1
	£1.00
	4
	£3.50
	7
	£3.00

	2
	£2.50
	5
	£3.00
	8
	£3.50

	3
	£3.00
	6
	£3.00
	9
	£2.50


All proceeds will go to the  Royal British Legion
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